
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= Regions Bank; Legal Seq= 6; Date Recorded= 2014;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201411060003
51380

11/06/2014
02:52:50 PM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE DUFF
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:17 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201401170000
16740

01/17/2014
10:59:16 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE RIDGE CREST
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 34 Lot#:1-38
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE III

201405090001
40840

05/09/2014
02:11:05 PM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

39 123 Lot#:358
Book:39
Pg:123
Sub:HILLSBOR
O PHASE III

201411060003
51390

11/06/2014
02:52:51 PM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE DUFF
PROPERTIES
LLC

Lot#:17 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201412090003
85990

12/09/2014
10:27:44 AM

Regions Bank Grantor AGREEMENT GREATER
MOBILE
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

Lot#:17 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA


