Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= Regions Bank; Legal Seq= 6; Date Recorded= 2014;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201411060003 51380	11/06/2014 02:52:50 PM	Regions Bank	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUFF PROPERTIES LLC						Lot#:17 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201401170000 16740	01/17/2014 10:59:16 AM	Regions Bank	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RIDGE CREST PROPERTIES LLC			36	34		Lot#:1-38 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE III
201405090001 40840	05/09/2014 02:11:05 PM	Regions Bank	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC			39	123		Lot#:358 Book:39 Pg:123 Sub:HILLSBOR O PHASE III
201411060003 51390	11/06/2014 02:52:51 PM	Regions Bank	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUFF PROPERTIES LLC						Lot#:17 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201412090003 85990	12/09/2014 10:27:44 AM	Regions Bank	Grantor	AGREEMENT	GREATER MOBILE DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO N						Lot#:17 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA